
Jr Poles 4/21/12
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.153 Pape, Kirsten Gater $41.00 5
2 22.301 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $25.00 0
3 23.357 Evanchick, Jackie Misty $17.00 4

No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Dufek, Heather Cinch $0.00 0
0 0.616 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00 0
0 19.895 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $0.00 0
0 20.121 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00 0
0 20.218 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 0
0 20.794 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0
0 24.547 Beech, Lindsey Velvet $0.00 0
0 25.499 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00 0

Jr Poles 4/22/12
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.954 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $30.00 5
2 20.812 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $18.00 4
3 21.67 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $12.00 3

No TimeNo Time
Disqualified

0 19.202 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00 0
0 20.63 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00 0
0 23.805 Beech, Lindsey Velvet $0.00 0
0 25.585 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00 0
0 38.121 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0



2D Poles 4/21/12
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 19.211 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $51.00 5
2 20.213 Lucchesi, Cortney Cool $30.00 4
3 20.537 Springer, Chuck who $20.00 3
4 20.673 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 2

2D
1 21.326 Sass, Alyson Howdy $34.00 5
2 21.893 Lewis, Dawn Rio $20.00 4
3 25.055 Beech, Lindsey Velvet $14.00 3

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 19.512 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0
0 19.776 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0
0 20.218 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 0
0 22.614 Wortner, Patti Nache $0.00 0
0 24.192 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0
0 25.654 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0
0 36.578 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $0.00 0
0 37.514 McKernan, Caleb Abby $0.00 0

2D Poles 4/22/12
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 19.135 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $57.00 5
2 20.254 Sass, Alyson Howdy $34.00 4
3 20.731 Springer, Chuck who $23.00 3
4 20.779 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 2
5 20.812 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 1

2D
1 22.183 Wortner, Patti Nache $46.00 5
2 26.837 Buss, Natalie Midgette $31.00 4

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 14.517 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00 0
0 19.163 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0
0 19.566 McKernan, Caleb Abby $0.00 0
0 19.757 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00 0
0 21.08 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0
0 22.926 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0
0 23.007 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0
0 23.934 Beech, Lindsey Velvet $0.00 0
0 24.329 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $0.00 0
0 25.385 Lucchesi, Cortney Cool $0.00 0



IBRA Open Barrel  4/21/12
Rank Final Score IBRA# Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.428 New Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $107.00
2 12.686 NEW Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $89.00
3 12.697 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $71.00
4 12.702 1 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $53.00
5 12.728 Reszcynski, Robbie Stoney $36.00
6 12.868 New Moore, Jordan Rowdy $0.00
7 12.903 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

2D
1 12.97 11 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $92.00
2 12.997 Reszcynski, Robbie Rudy $76.00
3 13.005 Carr, Melissa Winston $61.00
4 13.086 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $46.00
5 13.153 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $31.00
6 13.157 Krahn, Julie Cactus $0.00
7 13.179 Miller, Toni Playboy $0.00
8 13.215 11 Kurth, Ginny Secretly Steppin $0.00
9 13.217 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00

10 13.227 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00
11 13.236 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.0011 13.236 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
12 13.266 Bevan, Stacy Snazzy Man Sun Socks $0.00
13 13.273 Tremain, Jessica Levi $0.00
14 13.28 Kruschke, Abby BB $0.00
15 13.292 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
16 13.304 Clifford, Megan Dale $0.00
17 13.393 Brandli, Sandi Secert $0.00
18 13.396 11 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00
19 13.4 1 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00

3D
1 13.479 NEW McKernan, Caleb Abby $61.00
2 13.513 1 Reynen, Dee LA $51.00
3 13.547 new Resch, Amber Thunder $41.00
4 13.551 Lewis, Dawn Rio $31.00
5 13.561 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $20.00
6 13.57 Beech, Lindsey Woody $0.00
7 13.64 Springer, Chuck who $0.00
8 13.652 11 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
9 13.726 Nelson, Lisa Toddie $0.00

10 13.763 Pape, Kirsten Gater $0.00
11 13.818 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $0.00
12 13.831 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
13 13.86 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00

4D
1 13.962 Check, Beth Sonic Moonfire $46.00
2 14.024 Springer, Chuck Naomi $38.00



3 14.059 11 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $31.00
4 14.09 Beck, Jennifer Zan $23.00
5 14.107 Wortner, Patti Nache $15.00
6 14.219 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00
7 14.263 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00
8 14.285 Hickmann, Beth Rockstar $0.00
9 14.308 Nass, Kim Secret $0.00

10 14.324 11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
11 14.364 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00
12 14.405 Loppnow, Julie Cinch $0.00
13 14.457 11 Erwin, Donald Rita $0.00
14 14.651 Bevan, Stacy Queen Red Cash $0.00
15 14.659 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00
16 14.996 0WI0463 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00
17 15.22 Bischoff, Kim Zans Shot of Tequila $0.00
18 15.363 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00
19 15.496 11 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00
20 15.505 Zimmerman, Ann Rooster $0.00
21 16.64 11 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
22 16.676 Hiner, Laura Gracie $0.00
23 18.333 Dahl, Todd Moes Smooth Okie Leo $0.00

Final Time = 0Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Beck, Jennifer Zan $0.00
0 0.988 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00
0 12.625 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00
0 12.967 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00
0 12.975 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
0 13.013 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00
0 13.081 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00
0 13.202 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00
0 13.247 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $0.00
0 13.337 Miller, Toni Lilly $0.00
0 13.367 Tremain, Jessica ShesAStreakofFire $0.00
0 13.402 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00
0 13.534 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00
0 13.586 NEW Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00
0 13.604 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00
0 13.664 New Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00
0 13.774 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00
0 13.809 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00
0 13.903 1 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00
0 14.112 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00
0 14.471 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00
0 15.6 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00
0 18.938 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00
0 31.135 0WI0463 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00



0 32.402 NEW Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

IBRA Open Barrels 4/22/12
Rank Final Score IBRA# Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.604 NEW Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $124.00
2 12.694 New Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $93.00
3 12.861 New Moore, Jordan Rowdy $62.00
4 12.889 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $31.00
5 12.927 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $0.00
6 12.968 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
7 13.026 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $0.00
8 13.031 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00
9 13.051 1 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00

2D
1 13.134 11 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $106.00
2 13.138 1 Baratka, Alexis TE $79.00
3 13.178 11 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $53.00
4 13.184 Brandli, Sandi Secert $26.00
5 13.204 Clifford, Megan Dale $0.00
6 13.205 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.006 13.205 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00
7 13.288 Miller, Toni Lilly $0.00
8 13.288 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00
9 13.299 11 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

10 13.313 Tremain, Jessica ShesAStreakofFire $0.00
11 13.319 new Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00
12 13.342 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00
13 13.353 Miller, Toni Playboy $0.00
14 13.354 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00
15 13.398 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00
16 13.4 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
17 13.41 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00
18 13.431 1 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00
19 13.507 Lucchesi, Cortney Cool $0.00
20 13.544 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00
21 13.555 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00
22 13.578 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00
23 13.589 Beech, Lindsey Woody $0.00
24 13.603 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

3D
1 13.639 11 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $71.00
2 13.698 11 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $53.00
3 13.708 NEW Marshall, Michelle Alamo $35.00
4 13.723 Hickmann, Beth Rockstar $18.00
5 13.759 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00
6 13.797 New Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00



7 13.841 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
8 13.857 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00
9 13.868 Pape, Kirsten Gater $0.00

10 13.869 Tremain, Jessica Levi $0.00
11 13.901 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00
12 13.949 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00
13 13.976 Wortner, Patti Nache $0.00
14 13.985 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $0.00
15 14.074 11 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

4D
1 14.158 Knauf, Krisy Sonic Moonfire $0.00
2 14.18 Reynen, Bethany Beau $53.00
3 14.189 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $40.00
4 14.225 Barnes, Sheila Santana $26.00
5 14.243 Nass, Kim Secret $13.00
6 14.27 NEW Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
7 14.365 Springer, Chuck who $0.00
8 14.511 Knopf, Barri gray $0.00
9 14.514 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00

10 14.711 Nelson, Lisa Toddie $0.00
11 14.733 11 Erwin, Donald Rita $0.00
12 14.987 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.0012 14.987 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00
13 14.991 NEW Riege, Kim Quest $0.00
14 15.381 11 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00
15 15.535 11 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00
16 19.503 0WI0463 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.765 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00
0 12.848 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00
0 12.888 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00
0 12.929 Carr, Melissa Winston $0.00
0 13.029 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
0 13.264 11 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00
0 13.38 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00
0 13.548 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00
0 15.145 Ihonde, Mohammed Risky Corona $0.00
0 19.331 NEW Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00
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Sr IBRA Barrels 4/21/12
Rank Final Score IBRA# Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.686 NEW Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $45.00
2 12.97 11 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $35.00

2D
1 13.217 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $27.00
2 13.292 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $18.00
3 13.396 11 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00
4 13.513 1 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00
5 13.652 11 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

3D
1 13.831 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $18.00
2 14.059 11 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $12.00
3 14.364 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00
4 14.996 0WI0463 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00
5 15.22 Bischoff, Kim Zans Shot of Tequila $0.00
6 15.496 11 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00
7 16.64 11 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.975 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.000 12.975 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
0 13.202 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00
0 13.664 New Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00
0 14.112 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00
0 15.6 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00
0 31.135 0WI0463 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00
0 32.402 NEW Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

Sr Barrels 4/22/12
Rank Final Score IBRA# Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.604 NEW Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $39.00
2 12.968 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $24.00
3 13.051 1 Reynen, Dee LA $16.00

2D
1 13.134 11 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $24.00
2 13.178 11 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $14.00
3 13.205 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $9.00
4 13.299 11 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00
5 13.544 11 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00
6 13.603 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

3D
1 13.639 11 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $16.00
2 13.797 New Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $9.00
3 13.841 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $6.00
4 13.949 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00



5 14.189 11 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00
6 14.27 NEW Riege, Kim Blue $6.00
7 14.511 Knopf, Barri gray $0.00
8 14.991 NEW Riege, Kim Quest $0.00
9 15.381 11 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

10 15.535 11 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $9.00
11 19.503 0WI0463 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 19.331 NEW Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00
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Jr Barrels 4/21/12
Rank Final Score IBRA # Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 13.153 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $38.00 5
2 13.449 1 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $26.00 4
3 13.56 Lohman, Sarah Bailey $0.00 0
4 13.57 Beech, Lindsey Woody $0.00 3
5 13.588 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 2
6 13.648 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $0.00 1
7 13.649 Pape, Kirsten Gater $0.00 0

2D
1 13.69 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $23.00 0
2 13.852 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $16.00 5
3 13.995 WI-6417 Keyes, Cheyene Mischeif Storm $0.00 4

3D
1 14.422 Evanchick, Jackie Misty $15.00 5
2 14.962 Buss, Natalie Midgette $10.00 4
3 16.662 Dufek, Heather Cinch $0.00 3

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.574 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0
0 12.947 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00 00 12.947 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00 0
0 13.187 1 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0
0 14.14 Check, Cheyene Tu Princes $0.00 0

Jr Barrels 4/22/12
Rank Final Score IBRA# Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.731 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $64.00 5
2D

1 13.308 Pape, Kirsten Gater $23.00 5
2 13.332 1 Baratka, Alexis TE $15.00 4
3 13.354 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00 3
4 13.398 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 2
5 13.516 1 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0
6 13.614 Pape, Kirsten Slapshot $0.00 0
7 13.643 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00 0

3D
1 13.816 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $15.00 5
2 14.709 Buss, Natalie Midgette $10.00 4
3 15.036 Lohman, Sarah Bailey $0.00 0
4 16.277 Aeschbach, Conner Little Bit $0.00 3
5 17.014 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 2
6 22.431 Aeschbach, Katie Mel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



0 13.26 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00 0
0 13.32 New Moore, Jordan JetWoodTripoly $0.00 0
0 13.534 Beech, Lindsey Woody $0.00 0



2nd  4D Barrels 4/21/12
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.686 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $114.00 5
2 12.697 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $86.00 4
3 12.756 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $57.00 3
4 12.792 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $29.00 2
5 12.798 Nelson, Lisa Toddie $0.00 0
6 12.83 Tremain, Jessica ShesAStreakofFire $0.00 1
7 12.875 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $0.00 0
8 12.977 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0
9 12.998 Reszcynski, Robbie Stoney $0.00 0

10 12.999 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0
11 13.005 Carr, Melissa Winston $0.00 0
12 13.013 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00 0
13 13.072 Reszcynski, Robbie Ruby $0.00 0
14 13.073 Miller, Toni Lilly $0.00 0
15 13.133 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

2D
1 13.192 Resch, Amber Thunder $98.00 5
2 13.215 Clifford, Megan Dale $73.00 4
3 13.241 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $49.00 33 13.241 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $49.00 3
4 13.309 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $24.00 2
5 13.351 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 1
6 13.415 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0
7 13.422 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0
8 13.427 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0
9 13.488 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0

10 13.512 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0
11 13.571 Lohman, Sarah Bailey $0.00 0
12 13.588 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 0
13 13.61 Lucchesi, Cortney Cool $0.00 0

3D
1 13.731 Ferguson, Patti Mr Zipntuff Willy $65.00 5
2 13.739 Hill, Kelli Gusty $49.00 4
3 13.762 Beech, Lindsey Woody $33.00 3
4 13.787 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $16.00 2
5 13.799 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 1
6 13.807 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $0.00 0
7 13.81 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00 0
8 13.847 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0
9 13.932 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

10 13.992 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00 0
11 14.028 Loppnow, Julie Cinch $0.00 0
12 14.062 Reynen, Bethany LA $0.00 0
13 14.073 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00 0
14 14.179 Hickmann, Beth Rockstar $0.00 0



4D
1 14.263 Bush, Samantha Bectello $49.00 5
2 14.319 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $37.00 4
3 14.391 Springer, Chuck who $24.00 3
4 14.824 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $12.00 2
5 15.067 Zimmerman, Ann Rooster $0.00 1
6 15.124 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0
7 16.064 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00 0
8 17.268 Hiner, Laura Gracie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0
0 0 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00 0
0 0.881 Dahl, Todd Moes Smooth Okie Leo $0.00 0
0 12.675 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0
0 12.715 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0
0 13.013 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00 0
0 13.065 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0
0 13.079 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0
0 13.179 Marshall, Michelle Lilly $0.00 0
0 13.217 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00 0
0 13.246 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 00 13.246 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0
0 13.25 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0
0 13.309 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00 0
0 13.363 Kruschke, Abby BB $0.00 0
0 13.455 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00 0
0 13.687 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00 0
0 13.741 Brandli, Sandi Secert $0.00 0
0 13.831 Wortner, Patti Nache $0.00 0
0 18.938 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0
0 29.691 Erwin, Donald Rita $0.00 0

2nd 4D Barrels 4/22/12
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.604 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $90.00 5
2 12.701 Bound, Penny Smart Chic Investment $68.00 4
3 12.895 Resch, Amber Thunder $45.00 3
4 12.986 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $23.00 2
5 13.061 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

2D
1 13.104 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $78.00 5
2 13.134 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $58.00 4
3 13.178 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $39.00 3
4 13.299 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $19.00 0
5 13.332 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 2
6 13.41 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00 1



7 13.464 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00 0
8 13.516 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00 0
9 13.539 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

10 13.544 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0
11 13.573 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0
12 13.584 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00 0

3D
1 13.623 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $52.00 5
2 13.657 Lohman, Sarah Bailey $39.00 4
3 13.694 Sass, Alyson Howdy $26.00 3
4 13.83 Reynen, Bethany Beau $13.00 2
5 13.841 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 1
6 13.857 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0
7 13.914 Barnes, Sheila Santana $0.00 0
8 13.949 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00 0
9 13.981 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00 0

10 13.988 Wortner, Patti Nache $0.00 0
11 14.071 Bethke, Kelly Cody $0.00 0

4D
1 14.176 Springer, Chuck who $39.00 5
2 14.481 Knopf, Barri gray $29.00 4
3 14.532 Erwin, Donald Rita $19.00 33 14.532 Erwin, Donald Rita $19.00 3
4 14.566 Riege, Kim Quest $10.00 2
5 15.176 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00 1
6 15.232 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0
7 15.633 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0
8 19.503 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Drag Even 1, $0.00 0
0 12.765 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00 0
0 12.704 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $0.00 0
0 12.848 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00 0
0 12.888 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0
0 12.929 Carr, Melissa Winston $0.00 0
0 13.264 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0
0 12.946 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0
0 13.094 Nelson, Lisa Bulls Eye $0.00 0
0 13.38 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0
0 13.534 Beech, Lindsey Woody $0.00 0
0 13.12 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00 0
0 13.312 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00 0
0 13.363 Balzer, Adrian Barry $0.00 0
0 13.506 Lohman, Justine Me A No Angel $0.00 0
0 13.745 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00 0
0 13.792 Nelson, Lisa Toddie $0.00 0
0 15.023 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0
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